
Future Land Use Map Amendment 
2022 Pre-Application Meeting Schedule 

 
 

 

 

  

Pre-Application Request Deadline Pre-Application Meeting   

May 30, 2022 June 6-8, 2022 

June 27, 2022 July 12-14, 2022 

July 25, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 

Friday, August 19, 2022 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Friday, September 16, 2022 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

Friday, October 21, 2022 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

Friday, November 18, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

Friday, December 16, 2022 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 



2023 Pre-Application Meeting Schedule  
Pre-Application Request 
Deadline (3rd Friday) 

Pre-Application Meeting (18 days or 1st 
Tuesday)  

Friday, January 20, 2023 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Friday, Feb. 17, 2023 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

Friday, April 21, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 

Friday, June 16, 2023 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 (4th of July) 

Friday, July 21, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Friday, September 15, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

Friday, October 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024* (January 2) 
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